
 

 

Winners list - Motor Cycle [ABQ] 

# 
Category Series 

Series 
Number 

Reserve Price 
(PKR) 

Highest Bid 
(PKR) 

Winner AIN Owner Name 

1 Motor Cycle ABQ 5555 1,300 4,300 ABQ-

35201128290***-

5555 

Alirazamir 

2 Motor Cycle ABQ 6666 500 3,000 ABQ-

3520226059***-

6666 

Momin Zafar 

3 Motor Cycle ABQ 1214 500 1,500 ABQ-

3610397039***-

1214 

Ghulam Abbas 

4 Motor Cycle ABQ 1111 700 1,200 ABQ-

3730189047***-

1111 

Adnan Shahzad 

5 Motor Cycle ABQ 5000 500 1,000 ABQ-

3520107870***-

5000 

SALEEM IQBAL 

6 Motor Cycle ABQ 2222 500 1,000 ABQ-

3630252180***-

2222 

sajid 

7 Motor Cycle ABQ 8585 500 1,000 ABQ-

3650265777***-

8585 

Sohail Ashraf 

8 Motor Cycle ABQ 4040 500 500 ABQ-

3630256429***-

4040 

Muhammad Waqas 

9 Motor Cycle ABQ 7863 500 500 ABQ-

3310080242***-

7863 

M Ashraf 

10 Motor Cycle ABQ 9000 500 500 ABQ-

3520022760***-

9000 

Adnan Javaid 

11 Motor Cycle ABQ 1300 500 500 ABQ-

3630252180***-

1300 

Najam 

12 Motor Cycle ABQ 6300 500 500 ABQ-

3630252180***-

6300 

Shafiq 



 

 

13 Motor Cycle ABQ 6630 500 500 ABQ-

3220345501***-

6630 

imran faisal 

14 Motor Cycle ABQ 7070 500 500 ABQ-

3520178622***-

7070 

Syed Raouf Akbar 

Hashmi 

15 Motor Cycle ABQ 4500 500 500 ABQ-

3520215599***-

4500 

NAZIM HUSSAIN 

16 Motor Cycle ABQ 8888 500 500 ABQ-

3630231205***-

8888 

Qasim 

17 Motor Cycle ABQ 1999 500 500 ABQ-

3520249421***-

1999 

Mirza Abdullah 

18 Motor Cycle ABQ 1177 500 500 ABQ-

3310009667***-

1177 

MUHAMMAD 

HASEEB RAZA 

19 Motor Cycle ABQ 2992 500 500 ABQ-

3310009667***-

2992 

MUTEEB UR 

REHMAN 

20 Motor Cycle ABQ 1162 500 500 ABQ-

3310009667***-

1162 

EZAZ SOHAIL 

21 Motor Cycle ABQ 1412 500 500 ABQ-

3520259817***-

1412 

Jubilee Life 

Insurance Company 

Limited 

22 Motor Cycle ABQ 4747 500 500 ABQ-

3530218792***-

4747 

Shahzad Ahmed 

23 Motor Cycle ABQ 3330 500 500 ABQ-

3520218054***-

3330 

SIKANDAR ALI 

24 Motor Cycle ABQ 5005 500 500 ABQ-

3520107870***-

5005 

PAK SUZUKI 

MOTOR 

25 Motor Cycle ABQ 3333 500 500 ABQ-

3630227386***-

3333 

Wajid Ali 

26 Motor Cycle ABQ 1122 500 500 ABQ-

3610397039***-

1122 

Namdeem Iqbal 



 

 

27 Motor Cycle ABQ 7373 500 500 ABQ-

3520251631***-

7373 

Sohail Ayaz 

28 Motor Cycle ABQ 6000 500 500 ABQ-

3610296735***-

6000 

Abdul Wahab 

Ahmed 

29 Motor Cycle ABQ 1314 500 500 ABQ-

3520266552***-

1314 

Abdul Qadeer 

30 Motor Cycle ABQ 9600 500 500 ABQ-

3460107889***-

9600 

Mudassar Hussain 

31 Motor Cycle ABQ 5001 500 500 ABQ-

3540481517***-

5001 

MUHAMMAD 

ASHRAF 

32 Motor Cycle ABQ 8899 500 500 ABQ-

3520222724***-

8899 

Awais Asghar 

33 Motor Cycle ABQ 2050 500 500 ABQ-

3630216465***-

2050 

Ibad Ali 

34 Motor Cycle ABQ 5454 500 500 ABQ-

3110403000***-

5454 

Muhammad Asif 

35 Motor Cycle ABQ 4428 500 500 ABQ-

3110476990***-

4428 

AHMAR IQBAL 

36 Motor Cycle ABQ 3300 500 500 ABQ-

3730115707***-

3300 

Arslan Akhter 

37 Motor Cycle ABQ 3132 500 500 ABQ-

3530196020***-

3132 

muhammad sadiq 

38 Motor Cycle ABQ 4700 500 500 ABQ-

3530196020***-

4700 

muhammad ashraf 

39 Motor Cycle ABQ 4634 500 500 ABQ-

3530196020***-

4634 

muhammad farhan 

40 Motor Cycle ABQ 8006 500 500 ABQ-

3530196020***-

8006 

syed tariq 



 

 

41 Motor Cycle ABQ 5200 500 500 ABQ-

3530196020***-

5200 

muhammad raza 

javed 

42 Motor Cycle ABQ 1786 500 500 ABQ-

3530196020***-

1786 

sajjad ahmad 

43 Motor Cycle ABQ 8282 500 500 ABQ-

3510256448***-

8282 

Shakeel Ahmad 

44 Motor Cycle ABQ 8808 500 500 ABQ-

3520238684***-

8808 

zeeshan jamshaid 

khan 

 


